Schedule for meeting held in the year 2015

ETHICS COMMITTEE MEEETING

ETHICS COMMITTEE FOR POST
GRADUTE RESEARCH MEETING

09.01.2015 (Friday)

21.01.2015 (Wednesday)

06.02.2015 (Friday)

25.02.2015 (Wednesday)

13.03.2015 (Friday)

24.03.2015 (Wednesday)

10.04.2015 (Friday)

15.04.2015 (Wednesday)

08.05.2015 (Friday)

20.05.2015 (Wednesday)

05.06.2015 (Friday)

17.06.2015 (Wednesday)

03.07.2015 (Friday)

15.07.2015 (Wednesday)

07.08.2015 (Friday)

19.08.2015 (Wednesday)

04.09.2015 (Friday)

16.09.2015 (Wednesday)

09.10.2015 (Friday)

21.10.2015 (Wednesday)

06.11.2015 (Friday)

18.11.2015 (Wednesday)

04.12.2105 (Friday)

16.12.2015 (Wednesday)

Dr. Pramod Garg
Member Secretary Ethics
Committee

AlIMS, New Delhi-29

Dr. Sanjeev Sinha
Member Secretary
Ethics Committee for post
Graduate Research
AlIMS, New Delhi-29




